
Berkeley and District Skittles League

Home Team Fixtures 2023-2024

Boars Head
Wk Date Day Home Team Captain

2023

1 05 Sep Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

1 06 Sep 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

2 14 Sep Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

3 20 Sep 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

4 26 Sep Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

4 28 Sep Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

4 29 Sep Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

5 04 Oct 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

6 10 Oct Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

6 13 Oct Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

7 18 Oct 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

7 19 Oct Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

8 24 Oct Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

8 25 Oct 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

8 27 Oct Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

9 01 Nov 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

9 02 Nov Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

10 07 Nov Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

10 08 Nov 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

10 10 Nov Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

11 15 Nov 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

11 16 Nov Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

12 21 Nov Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

12 22 Nov 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

12 24 Nov Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

13 29 Nov 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

13 30 Nov Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

1 R 01 Dec Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

14 05 Dec Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

14 06 Dec 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

15 13 Dec 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

15 14 Dec Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

2024

16 11 Jan Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

17 17 Jan 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

17 19 Jan Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

18 23 Jan Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

18 25 Jan Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

18 26 Jan Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

19 31 Jan 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

19 R 01 Feb 8pm Thursday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

20 06 Feb Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

17 R 07 Feb 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

20 08 Feb Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

20 09 Feb Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

21 15 Feb Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729
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Berkeley and District Skittles League

Home Team Fixtures 2023-2024

Boars Head
Wk Date Day Home Team Captain

21 R 16 Feb 8pm Friday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

22 20 Feb Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

22 23 Feb Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

23 28 Feb 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

24 05 Mar Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

24 06 Mar 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

24 08 Mar Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

25 13 Mar 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

25 14 Mar Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

26 19 Mar Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

26 20 Mar 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

26 22 Mar Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

27 27 Mar 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

28 03 Apr 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

28 05 Apr Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

29 10 Apr 8pm Wednesday Jolly Mariners Chris Newport  07724 001785

29 11 Apr Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

30 16 Apr Tuesday Super Troopers Jeff Hall  07591 739736

22 R 17 Apr 8pm Wednesday Casuals Chris Day  01453 810719

30 19 Apr Friday Wanderers Keith Driver  07973 383012

27 R 02 May Thursday Boars Head Steve Hopkins  07510 080729

R = rearranged date
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